Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Vienna
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:40 am
Light die-cast aluminium body and moulded acrylic lens exterior light, Made in Italy, assembled and powder coated in Australia.
Available in Black, White, Green, Beige and Burgundy these lights can be used as a:
•	 Wall Bracket

67mm
VIENNA-CTC Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15944 1xB22
15945 1xB22
15946 1xB22
15947 1xB22
15949 1xB22
150mm
29
0m
m
VIENNA-1P-1.31M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15902 2xB22
15903 2xB22
15904 2xB22
15905 2xB22
15907 2xB22
13
10
m
m
155mm
24
0m
m
10mm
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Vienna
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:40 am
VIENNA-2P-1.46M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15908 2xB22
15909 2xB22
15910 2xB22
15911 2xB22
15913 2xB22
14
30
m
m
580mm
155mm
VIENNA-1P-1.93M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15914 1xB22
15915 1xB22
15916 1xB22
15917 1xB22
15919 1xB22
19
50
m
m
155mm
VIENNA-2P-2.08M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15920 2xB22
15921 2xB22
15922 2xB22
15923 2xB22
15925 2xB22
20
80
m
m
580mm
155mm
24
0m
m
10mm
24
0m
m
10mm
24
0m
m
10mm
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Vienna
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:40 am
VIENNA-1P-2.3M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15926 1xB22
15927 1xB22
15928 1xB22
15929 1xB22
15931 1xB22
155mm
23
00
m
m
VIENNA-2P-2.44M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15932 2xB22
15933 2xB22
15934 2xB22
15935 2xB22
15937 2xB22
24
10
m
m
580mm
155mm
VIENNA-3P-2.44M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15938 3xB22
15939 3xB22
15940 3xB22
15941 3xB22
15943 3xB22
24
10
m
m
570mm
155mm
26
0m
m
10mm
26
0m
m
10mm
26
0m
m
10mm
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Vienna
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:40 am
VIENNA-2P-2.35M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15968 1xB22
15969 1xB22
15970 1xB22
15971 1xB22
15973 1xB22
560mm
23
70
m
m
155mm
VIENNA-3P-2.35M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15974 2xB22
15975 2xB22